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7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
B. 0 Children’s session; "L{ttle
Women"
6.15-5.30 Echoes of Hawali
6.0 Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Symphony No. 5, Op, 47 (Shos-
takovich), Leopold Stokowski
and the Philadelphia Orchestra
9, 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Have You Read? ‘Trilby"
; (BBC Programme)9.40 Tunes of the times
10. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships
10.10 (approx.) Close down
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Friday, January IlIZB ne ie.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Heaith Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
945 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. © p.m. The Life of Mary Soth-ern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.30 Alphabetical Requests
(Thea and Eric)
7.15 Album of Life |

7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man ! Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 His Last Plunge
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)10.15 Hits from the Shows
11, 0 London News
41.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

27B ‘ WELLINGTON1130 kke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15
ae 2
of Good Cheer

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Soth-ern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Album of Life
7.30. Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Your Lucky Request session
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.0p.m. The Life of Mary
Sothern

$508

2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
5. 0 Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Album of Life
30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrap Book
8. Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Looking on the Bright Side
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Wack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310Aegan mn.
* 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy-9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10, 0 Judy and Jane10.15 From the Films of Yester-
3010. Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

_
°

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
|

1. Op.m. Luncheon Melodies2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Sheives
6.30 Novachord and Guest Are
tists
7.15 Aibum of Life
7.30 Here are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married‘= Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Sunbeams’ .Cameo
9. 6 Doctor Mac:9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)41. 0 London News
11.15 Night Owl session11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

pat
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
. Op.m. hid

&15 Aibum of Life
‘30 The Man | Might Have
1

hey
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young‘20 Hollywood Holiday

Q Doctor Mac16 Drama of Medicine
teae
Preview of the Week-end
ort (Fred Murphy)
Close down2,
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FALLING
HAIR

Watchyourcombforfallinghair
oryourshouldersfordandruffl
They're signs your hair needs
attention immediately: Use
Silvikrin Lotion. It is ofgreat
assistanceinstoppingfallinghair
and checking dandruffand can
help prevent many future hair
troubles. But for threatening
baldness or severe dandruff use
Pure Silvikrin the concentrated
hair food.

Onsale atall
chemists,
stores and
bairdressers:

04
784
90 36 2 62
RoIm 7
3
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SilukunFor THE HAiR
DrugsLtd,145SydneyRoad,London,NO25
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